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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

In-

Person 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

 

ARK Global Partners, 

LLC 

 

Anthony 

Kitchens 

 

Ph: 404-236-9285 

x110 

 

tony@arkglobalpartners.com N Y 

 

N/A 

 

Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 

Solomon 

Adedokun 

 

Ph: 678-935-0136 

 

info@dokuntech.com N Y 

 

N/A 

 

Alyn Real Estate 

Properties, LLC 

 

Queala 

Fitzgerald 

 

Ph: 855-701-2596 

 

q.fitzgerald@alynproperties.com N N 

 

N/A 

 

Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 

Lawanda Brown 

 

Ph: 678-770-9474 

 

lawandab@facilitymsg.com 
N Y 

24-101684-ITB 

24-101676-ITB 

24-101685-ITB 

24-101696-ITB 

 

RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 

Corine G. 

Walker 

 

Ph: 770-841-9315 

 

corine@rkreeves.com N Y 

 

24-101685-ITB 

 

Alif Transport, Inc. 

 

 

Hassan 

Alhassan 

 

Ph: 404-399-9339 

 

Info@aliftransport.com N Y 

 

N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101684-ITB 

24-101676-ITB 

 

Thompson Safety 

 

LJ Talley 

 

Ph: 912-276-3238 

 

LTalley@thompson-safety.com N N 

 

24-101676-ITB 

 

IDS Global 

 

Sam Williams 

 

Ph: 770-364-7914 

 

sam.williams@idsglobal.com N N 

 

24-101684-ITB 

24-101685-ITB 

 

AMP Consulting 

Services, LLC 

 

Abbey Patterson 

 

Ph: 678-640-2500 

 

abbey.m.patterson@gmail.com N Y 

 

24-101696-ITB 

 

RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 

Paul West 

 

Ph: 678-357-3702 

 

paul@rkreeves.com N Y 

 

24-101685-ITB 

 

The Renee Group, Inc.  

 

Ken Hall 

 

Ph: 470-282-3851 

 

Ken@thereneegroup.com N Y 

 

24-101685-ITB 

 

RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc.  

 

Mike Reeves 

 

Ph: 770-377-3041 

 

mike@rkreeves.com N Y 

 

24-101685-ITB 
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All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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